BDCOM S3900-48S4C8X
10GE Routing Switch
Shanghai Baud Data
Communication Co., Ltd.
Switches
Datasheet
BDCOM S3900-48S4C8X Switch
Product Overview

SPAN/RSPAN
Energy saving IEEE 802.3az
Ordering Information
Item  Description
S3900-48S4C8X
Ethernet routing switch with 48 gigabit optical ports, 4 gigabit
SFP/Base-T combo ports and 8 10GE optical ports (1 Mini USB
console port, 48 100M/1000M auto-adaptation SFP ports, 4
gigabit SFP/Base-T combo ports, 8 GE/10GE auto-adaptation
SFP+ ports; the standard hot-swap AC220V power supply, the
expanded dual power supply; the cooling fan, 1U, standard
Datasheet
19-inch rack-mounted installation)
Power Supply
PWR-150-AC
Hot-swap AC Power (Max Power 150W, AC100~240V input, the
isolated cooling fan)
PWR-150-DC
Hot-swap DC Power (Max Power 150W, DC-36V ~ -72V input,
the isolated cooling fan)
Optical Modules
GE Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B GE SFP-to-RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D GE SFP multi-mode (500m, 850nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D GE SFP single-mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D GE SFP single-mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D GE SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BI
DI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BI
DI